SILVERADO-MODJESKA
RECREATION & PARKS
DISTRICT

Financial Statements
May 31, 2017



5:45 PM

06/15/17
Cash Basis

Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
Profit & Loss

May 2017

Income

60000 - Recreation Program Income
60001 - Instructor Fees
60003 - Silverado Summer Concert Series
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program
50004 - Kid's Club Summer Program Exp
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program - Other

Total 60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program
Total 60000 - Recreation Program Income

6210 - Property Taxes -Current Secured
6220 - Property Taxes-Curr Unsecured
6280 - Property Tax-Curr Supplemental
6290 - Other Taxes
6300 - Property Taxes-Prior Supplement
6540 - Penalties & Costs on Deling Tax
6610 - Interest
6620 - Rents and Concessions

6621 - Weddings

6620 - Rents and Concessions - Other

Total 6620 - Rents and Concessions

6690 - State-Homeowners PR Tax Relief
7960 - Donations/Gifts

9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser
Activity Tickets
Chili & Vendor Booths
Donations

Entry Tickets
Hot Dog Stand
Raffle Tickets
Silent Auction

Total 9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser

Total Income

Expense

0702 - Telephone & Telegraph - Other
1100 - Insurance
1300 - Maintenance - Equipment
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs
14001 - Landscaping
14002 - Repairs & Renovations (Minor)

14004 - Janitorial
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs - Other

Total 1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs
1500 - Donations

1600 - Memberships

1800 - Office Expense

1803 - Postage

1806 - Printing Costs - Outside Vendor

May 17 Jul '16 - May 17
0.00 2,115.75
0.00 1,708.00
0.00 -2,511.75
0.00 5,546.00

0.00 3,034.25

0.00 6,858.00

1,040.13 23,835.28

0.00 596.96

105.15 576.70

16,929.19 64,386.48

0.00 22.41

0.00 5.03

96.68 1,232.56
-850.00 2,560.00
-100.00 3,639.75

-950.00 6,199.75

50.69 123.11

1,905.00 3,285.00
385.00 385.00
65.00 1,020.00
0.00 10.00
2,574.00 2,574.00
424.32 424.32
550.00 550.00
724.00 724.00

4,722.32 5,687.32

23,899.16 112,808.60

294.64 3,496.07

0.00 4,978.78

0.00 174.20
2,090.00 12,155.00
7,582.56 15,154.14
1,940.00 7,332.42
200.00 223.59

11,812.56 34,865.15

0.00 1,000.00

0.00 1,945.99

0.00 778.86

0.00 66.57

0.00 1,163.96



5:45 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
06/15/17 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis May 2017
May 17 Jul '16 - May 17
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs
19001 - Audit Services 0.00 4,400.00
19002 - Legal Services 0.00 345.00
19005 - Administrative 160.00 2,395.00
19006 - Bookkeeping 300.00 3,700.00
19008 - Caretaker 3,195.00 14,890.00
19009 - Website Maintenance 0.00 927.00
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs - Other 2.60 135.28
Total 1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs 3,657.60 26,792.28
1912 - Investment Administrative Fees 6.77 95.96
2000 - Publications and Legal Notices 0.00 234.23
2400 - Special Deparmental Expense 0.00 3,893.99
2800 - Utilities
28001 - Electricity 118.03 2,727.64
28002 - Waste Disposal 224.28 2,615.21
28003 - Portable Toilets/Septic 0.00 2,660.00
28005 - Water 13.29 4,403.55
Total 2800 - Utilities 355.60 12,406.40
50000 - Recreation Program Expense
50002 - Lunch Bunch Expenses 180.00 1,976.00
50003 - Silverado Summer Concerts 0.00 576.86
50000 - Recreation Program Expense - Other 150.00 2,225.31
Total 50000 - Recreation Program Expense 330.00 4,778.17
9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses
Activities/Tickets 150.00 150.00
Advertising/Printing 1,415.75 2,040.07
Awards 120.71 283.41
Decorations 37.32 37.32
Equipment/Supplies 202.55 202.55
Musical Entertainment 0.00 350.00
Total 9500 - Chili Cookoff Expenses 1,926.33 3,063.35
Total Expense 18,383.50 99,733.96
Net Income 5,515.66 13,074.64
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5:46 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

06/15/17 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of May 31, 2017
May 31, 17
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
8010 - County Checking Account 149,283.00
8020 - BofA Rec Checking Account 151,448.04
Total Checking/Savings 300,731.04
Total Current Assets 300,731.04
Other Assets
8211 - Interfund Receivable
82111 - Loan to SCC (Current) 66,447.95
8211 - Interfund Receivable - Other 65,798.00
Total 8211 - Interfund Receivable 132,245.95
Total Other Assets 132,245.95
TOTAL ASSETS 432,976.99
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
9025 - Stale Dated Payable 50.00
Total Accounts Payable 50.00
Other Current Liabilities
9120 - Development Deposits 1,400.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 1,400.00
Total Current Liabilities 1,450.00
Total Liabilities 1,450.00
Equity
9990 - Fund Balance-Unrestricted 418,452.35
Net Income 13,074.64
Total Equity 431,526.99
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 432,976.99
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5:47 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
06/15/17 Deposit Detail
May 2017
Type Num Date Name Account Amount

General Journal 05/02/2017 8010 - County Chec... 50.69
6690 - State-Homeo... -50.69

TOTAL -50.69
Deposit 05/08/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 2,574.00
Entry Tickets -2,574.00

TOTAL -2,574.00
Deposit 05/08/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 385.00
Activity Tickets -385.00

TOTAL -385.00
Deposit 05/09/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 550.00
Raffle Tickets -550.00

TOTAL -550.00
Deposit 05/09/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 424.32
Hot Dog Stand -424.32

TOTAL -424.32
General Journal 05/09/2017 8010 - County Chec... 105.15
6280 - Property Tax-... -105.15

TOTAL -105.15
Deposit 05/12/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 105.00
Chili & Vendor Booths -25.00

Rowe, Melissa Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

Capay Organic Chili & Vendor Booths -40.00

TOTAL -105.00
Deposit 05/12/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 1,905.00
Natural Solutions 7960 - Donations/Gifts -990.00

Natural Solutions 7960 ‘- Donations/Gifts -915.00

TOTAL -1,905.00
General Journal 05/16/2017 8010 - County Chec... 568.33
6210 - Property Tax... -569.75

1900 - Professional/... 1.42

TOTAL -568.33



5:47 PM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
06/15/17 Deposit Detail
May 2017
Type Num Date Name Account Amount
General Journal 05/16/2017 8010 - County Chec... 1.45
6210 - Property Tax... -1.45
TOTAL -1.45
General Journal 05/16/2017 8010 - County Chec... 2.42
6210 - Property Tax... -2.43
1900 - Professional/... 0.01
TOTAL -2.42
General Journal 05/17/2017 8010 - County Chec... 96.68
8250 - Interest Rece... -96.68
TOTAL -96.68
General Journal 05/23/2017 8010 - County Chec... 465.33
6210 - Property Tax... -466.50
1900 - Professional/... 1.17
TOTAL -465.33
Deposit 05/25/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 724.00
Silent Auction -724.00
TOTAL -724.00
General Journal 05/30/2017 8010 - County Chec... 16,929.19
6290 - Other Taxes -16,929.19
TOTAL -16,929.19
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